
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Nr. 
155 
83 
57 

511 
75 

141 
17 
43 

437 
105 
191 
49 

499 
3 

645 
311 
23 

271 
837 
55 

223 
905 
415 
677 

Nachname 
Schröder 
Grau 
Bidzans 
Krug 
Mesters 
Knuiman 
Bal 
Lusis 
Venhoda 
Bruhn 
Mackonis 
Widerwill 
Katrinak 
Jung 
Stephan 
Zdunek 
Denzau 
Vasicek 
Kruuse 
Radbruch 
Zimek 
Sarre 
Greiner 
Brauns 

Vorname 
Tom 
Maxime 
Edvards 
Jan 
Bradley 
Damien 
Junior 
Roberts 
Martin 
Lucas 
Erlandas 
David 
Jaroslav 
Linus 
Richard 
Damian 
Oscar 
Stanislav 
Robin 
Fiete-Joost 
Premysl 
Colin 
Karl 
Florian 

FMN 
DMSB 
FFM 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
FMB 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
DMU 
LMSF 
ACCR 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
EMF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat 
DEU 

FRA 

LVA 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

BEL 

LVA 

CZE 

DNK 

LTU 

CZE 

SVK 

DEU 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

CZE 

EST 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorcycle 
GasGas 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Team  
Team no254 

WZ-Racing KTM 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Twenty Racing Team 

RGS RACING 

STURM STC Racing 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

BECKER racing 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

MRA Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

BvZ Racing Team 

Mefo sport - Q racing team 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

Team #254 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsored

BVZ Racing Team 

Rnd. 
8 

10 
10 
8 

10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
6 

10 
9 
9 
9 
6 
8 
8 
8 

10 
9 
9 
3 
7 
7 

Beste Zeit 
1:41.369 
1:41.716 
1:42.812 
1:43.350 
1:43.583 
1:43.588 
1:43.875 
1:44.041 
1:44.122 
1:44.382 
1:44.807 
1:45.548 
1:45.817 
1:46.057 
1:47.501 
1:48.736 
1:48.741 
1:49.592 
1:50.333 
1:50.647 
1:51.363 
1:51.407 
1:51.754 
1:54.012 

Diff. 

0.347 
1.443 
1.981 
2.214 
2.219 
2.506 
2.672 
2.753 
3.013 
3.438 
4.179 
4.448 
4.688 
6.132 
7.367 
7.372 
8.223 
8.964 
9.278 
9.994 

10.038 
10.385 
12.643 

In Rd. 
6 
7 
7 
8 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
9 
8 
4 
9 
2 
8 
6 
4 
8 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 

km/h
54,33
54,15
53,57
53,29
53,17
53,17
53,02
52,94
52,89
52,76
52,55
52,18
52,05
51,93
51,23
50,65
50,65
50,25
49,92
49,78
49,46
49,44
49,28
48,31

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#905 without transpondersignal 
Weather: cloudy 14 degrees, dry track 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:46:00 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

13.07.2024 08:45 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                                           Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke              Reg.Nr.:  MX-14157/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


